Architectural LED Linear Fixture
2’ - 4’ - 8’ Linear Fixture lengths
Black and White finishes
Suspended/Surface/Wall mounting available
PS Frosted lens standard (additional options avaialble)
Indirect/Direct swith selectable distribution Integrated plug-in
connectors for sleek designs
3500K/4000K/5000K5700K/6500K

2300x70x80(mm)/90.55”x2.75”x3.15”
Architectural LED Linear Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE Example: SZ-ALF50W-4FT-ACP (02)
Company Name Architectural
LED Linear
Fixture
Motion sensor (Option)
Adjustable CCT and Power
40W: 15/20/25/30/40W  3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
50W: 25/30/35/40/50W  3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
100W: 50/60/70/80/100W  3500K/4000K/5000K/5700K/6500K
Company Code Fixture Type Wattage optionalACPSize
40
10
Without Sensor
with Emergency Driver (Option)
Size
One-piece extruded aluminum with PS Lens.
Pendant Mount, Recessed Mount for Drywall Ceiling,
wall mount, & surface mount.
Standard 120V - 277V
0-10V dimming standard with a dimming range of 100%
to 10%. PF > 0.9. THD <20%.
Field selectable: 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K,
5700K,6500K. CRI 80.
Suitable for use in -20° C to 45° C (-4° F to 113° F).
115 lumens per watt.
L70 >50,000 Hours at 25°C (77°F).
UL Listed. DLC5.1
5-year limited warranty.
2FT
4FT
8FTL:90.55(2300mm)
L:45.28(1150mm)
L:22.64(575mm) W:2.72(69mm)
H:
3.
15
(8
0m
m)
2FT
4FT
8FT
W:2.72(69mm)
H:
3.
15
(8
0m
m)
W:2.72(69mm)
H:
3.